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MFB-F120 100 LC IVINE-—K 120%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-TFX 100 LC JNFE-K 2%0 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MFB-TF20 100 LC SUYLE—R 20%0 13100nm - 40—75EC

TPARA—HZY NNF2Z—/V (100BASE-BX, T INT7 7 1 N\RFEESFP )

izﬁ;(mm)smjz%a» LT FEE TTANE—K REE&@&E(ﬂX)ﬂEE(RX)

MFB-FA20 100 WDM ( LC ) SUINE—K 20%0 1310nm® 1550 0—60EC
MFB-FB20 100 WDM ( LC) SUTLE-R 200 1550 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM (LC) SUUNE—R 20%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75EC
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM ( LC ) SUINE—K 20%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM (LC) SUILE-KR 40%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75EC
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM (LC) SUULE—R 40%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75EC
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